Smalley
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye
içi kapı teslim fiyat
ve teslim süresi
içeren teklifimizi
almak için

XFH 60-X Snap Ring, Internal, Metric, Carbon Steel, Smalley FH-060.
XFH 40-X Snap Ring, Internal, Metric, Carbon Steel, Smalley FH-040.
XFH 48-X Snap Ring, Internal, Metric, Carbon Steel, Smalley FH-048
XFH 50-X Snap Ring, Internal, Metric, Carbon Steel, Smalley FH-050.
XFH 90-X Snap Ring, Internal, Metric, Carbon Steel, Smalley FH-090.
XDNH 30-X Spirolox Retaining Ring, Internal, DIN Metric, Carbon Steel,
Material quality spring steel according to SAE 1070-1090, oiled,
YSSB-0244PAS17-X Wave Spring - Gap/Overlap Single Turn, Metric, 17/7PH S/St +
Passivation